
ID Start Task Name Finish
1 Wed 3/4/15 PROJECT AWARD Wed 3/4/15

2 Tue 3/3/15 Kick-Off meeting with DFCM, USU and Fine
Arts Steering Committee

Tue 3/3/15

3 Tue 3/3/15 KENT CONCERT HALLSCOPE  PACKAGE,
(including Tippetts, Scene Shop, Lobby
areas, Courtyard and Plaza)

Mon 7/27/15

4 Tue 3/3/15 Acoustical survey of the existing hall and
questionnaire.

Mon 3/9/15

5 Tue 3/3/15 Team review of original concert hall
drawings and specifications

Mon 3/16/15

6 Tue 3/10/15 Team site visit. Begining of possible
destructive testing.

Mon 3/16/15

7 Tue 3/17/15 Kent Concert Hall Steering Committee
Workshop #1

Tue 3/17/15

8 Wed 3/18/15 Schematic Design Phase Tue 4/14/15

9 Wed 4/15/15 DFCM. USU review of Schematic Design
Phase Package

Tue 4/21/15

10 Tue 4/21/15 Kent Concert Hall Steering Committee
Workshop # 2

Tue 4/21/15

11 Wed 4/15/15 Design Development Phase Tue 5/5/15

12 Wed 5/6/15 DFCM. USU review of Design
Development Phase Package

Tue 5/12/15

13 Tue 5/12/15 Kent Concert Hall Steering Committee
Workshop # 3

Tue 5/12/15

14 Wed 5/13/15 50% Construction Document Phase Thu 6/4/15

15 Fri 6/5/15 DFCM. USU review of 50% CD Phase
Package

Thu 6/11/15

16 Fri 6/5/15 90% Construction Document Phase Thu 6/18/15

17 Fri 6/19/15 DFCM. USU review of 90% CD Phase
Package

Thu 6/25/15

18 Fri 6/19/15 Juristictional approvel Thu 7/9/15

19 Fri 7/10/15 100% Construction Documents Phase Mon 7/27/15

20 Tue 7/28/15 Construction Administration Phase of the
Kent Concert Hall Scope

Mon 5/9/16

21 Tue 3/29/16 Project Closeout Phase of the Kent Concert
Hall Scope

Mon 5/9/16

22 Tue 6/23/15 WEST SIDE ADDITION SCOPE PACKAGE
(Including Museum interior and exterior,
Classroom addition, Career Center and
Dean's Office)

Mon 12/21/15

23 Tue 6/23/15 West Side Addition Steering
Committee Workshop #1

Tue 6/23/15

24 Tue 6/23/15 West Side Addition Schematic Design
Phase

Mon 7/20/15

25 Tue 7/21/15 DFCM. USU review of West Side Addition
Schematic Design Phase Package

Mon 7/27/15

26 Mon 7/27/15 West Side Addition Steering
Committee Workshop # 2

Mon 7/27/15

27 Tue 7/28/15 West Side Addition Design Development
Phase

Mon 8/24/15

28 Tue 8/25/15 DFCM. USU review of West Side Addition
Design Development Phase Package

Mon 8/31/15

29 Mon 8/31/15 West Side Addition Steering
Committee Workshop # 3

Mon 8/31/15

30 Tue 9/1/15 50% West Side Addition
Construction Documents Phase

Mon 9/28/15

31 Tue 9/29/15 DFCM. USU review of West Side Addition
50% CD Phase Package

Mon 10/5/15

32 Tue 9/29/15 90% West Side Addition
Construction Documents Phase

Mon 10/26/15

33 Tue 10/27/15 DFCM. USU review of 90% West Side
Addition CD Phase Package

Mon 11/2/15

34 Tue 11/10/15 Juristictional approvel Mon 12/7/15

35 Tue 12/8/15 West Side Addition 100% Construction
Documents Phase

Mon 12/21/15

36 Tue 12/22/15 Construction Administration Phase of the
West Side Addition Scope

Mon 12/19/16

37 Tue 11/8/16 Closeout Phase for West Side Addition Scope Mon 12/19/16

38 Tue 2/2/16 Construction Administration Phase of the
Museum Interior Scope

Mon 9/26/16

39 Tue 8/16/16 Closeout Phase for the Museum Interior
Scope

Mon 9/26/16
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